Name

Adkins, Gary
Proffitt, Robert
Sanchez, Armando
Craig, Scott
Mosely, Mike
Baughn, Erik
Martin, Dante
Hawkins, George
Norris, Doug
Murphy, Jerry
Jaeger, Will
Stemberger, Val
Kearney, Steve
Stemberger, Charlotte
Koons, Ray
Willner, Paul
Lucas, Jeff
Dillard, Scott
Cowles, Mark
Anderson, John
Jones, Mike

*** No show

Tab 091909

Date
09/19/09
09/19/09
09/19/09
09/19/09
09/19/09
09/19/09
09/19/09
09/19/09
09/19/09
09/19/09
09/19/09
09/19/09
09/19/09
09/19/09
09/19/09
09/19/09
09/19/09
09/19/09
09/19/09
09/19/09
09/19/09

79
87
77
93
90
87
98
104
kKK
96
94
101
101
104
106
98
114
110
113
99
123

10.1
16.9
5.6
15.9
11.9
8.5
14.2
13.8
15.9
24.1
17.2
23.4
23.7
28.6
26.0
18.5
31.6
25.9
20.4
NH
NH

Crs
Gross Index Hdcp

12
19
6
18
14
10
16
16
18
28
20
27
27
29
30
21
36
30
23

HTGA Tournament Summary

Cinco Ranch GC

Net ESC
67 79
68 87
71 77
75 93
76 88
77 86
82 98
88 103
68 96
74 94
74 99
74 100
75 100
76 106
77 98
78 113
80 110
90 112
99 99
123 123
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CR/Slope
71.2/129

71.2/129
71.2/129
71.2/129
71.2/129
71.2/129
71.2/129
71.2/129
71.2/129
71.2/129
71.2/129
71.2/129
71.2/129
69.5/123
71.2/129
71.2/129
71.2/129
71.2/129
71.2/129
71.2/129
71.2/129

Diff
6.8
13.8
5.1
19.1
14.7
13.0
23.5
27.9

21.7
20.0
24.4
25.2
28.4
30.5
23.5
36.6
34.0
35.7
24.4
45.4

Club Information

The Golf Club at Cinco Ranch - Blue
The Golf Club at Cinco Ranch - Blue
The Golf Club at Cinco Ranch - Blue
The Golf Club at Cinco Ranch - Blue
The Golf Club at Cinco Ranch - Blue
The Golf Club at Cinco Ranch - Blue
The Golf Club at Cinco Ranch - Blue
The Golf Club at Cinco Ranch - Blue
The Golf Club at Cinco Ranch - Blue
The Golf Club at Cinco Ranch - Blue
The Golf Club at Cinco Ranch - Blue
The Golf Club at Cinco Ranch - Blue
The Golf Club at Cinco Ranch - Blue
The Golf Club at Cinco Ranch - Red
The Golf Club at Cinco Ranch - Blue
The Golf Club at Cinco Ranch - Blue
The Golf Club at Cinco Ranch - Blue
The Golf Club at Cinco Ranch - Blue
The Golf Club at Cinco Ranch - Blue
The Golf Club at Cinco Ranch - Blue
The Golf Club at Cinco Ranch - Blue
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